
VITA Vintage Halo Vintage Halo Vintage Halo
3D-Master (Opaque) (Body) (Enamel)

0M1 W1O:1 W1B:1 OPAL56:1
0M2 OPAL56:2

W2O:1 W2B:1 OPAL57:1
0M3 OPAL56:1

W3O:1 W3B:1 OPAL57:2
1M1 A1O:3 A1B:3

R1O:3 R1B:3 OPAL57:3
VOP:2 VDL:2 OPALWE:1

1M2 B1O:1 VB1B:1
A2O:1 A2B:1 OPAL57:1

2L1.5 B2O:2 B2B:2
D2O:1 D2B:1 OPAL58:1

2L2.5 B2O:1 VB2B:1
B3O:1 VB3B:1 OPAL58:1

2M1 A1O:3 A1B:3
D2O:3 D2B:3
VOP:2 VDL:2 OPAL57:1

2M2 A2O:1 A2B:1 OPAL58:1
2M3 B3O:1 VB3B:1 OPAL58:1

2R1.5 R1O:3 R1B:3
D2O:3 D2B:3
VOP:2 VDL:2 OPAL57:1

2R2.5 A3O:1 A3B:1 OPAL59:1
3L1.5 C2O:1 C2B:1 OPAL59:1
3L2.5 B3O:1 B3B:1 OPLA59:1

B4O:1 B4B:1 OPAL60:1
3M1 C1O:1 C1B:1

OM-P:5% RED-D:5% OPAL58:1
3M2 A3O:1 A3B:1

C2O:1 C2B:1 OPAL59:1
3M3 B4O:2 VB4B:2

rootBO:1 rootBB:1 OPAL60:1
3R1.5 C2O:1 C2B:1

OM-P:5% RED-D:5% OPAL59:1
3R2.5 VA3.5B:1

A3.5O:1 A3.5B:1 OPAL59:1
4L1.5 C3O:1 C3B:1 OPAL59:1

C4O:1 C4B:1 OPAL60:1
4L2.5 rootBO:1 rootBB:1

C4O:1 C4B:1 OPAL60:1
4M1 C3O:1 C3B:1

OM-G:5% RED-D:10% OPAL59:1
4M2 C4O:1 C4B:1

OM-P:5% RED-D:5% OPAL60:1
4M3 A4O:1 VA4B:1 OPAL60:3

rootAO:1 rootAB:1 OPALAM:1
4R1.5 C3O:1 C3B:1

C4O:1 C4B:1 OPAL59:1
OM-P:10% RED-D:10% OPAL60:1

4R2.5 OPAL59:1
R3.5O:1 R3.5B:1 OPAL60:1

5M1 rootCO:1 rootCB:1
OM-P:10% RED-D10% OPAL60:1

5M2 rootCO:1 rootCB:1
OM-P:5% RED-D:5% OPAL60:1

5M3 rootAO:3 rootAB:3 OPAL60:2
OM-O:1 O:1 OPALAM:1
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VITA Vintage Halo Vintage Halo Vintage Halo
3D-Master (Opaque) (Body) (Enamel)

0M1 W1O:1 W1B:1 OPAL56:1
0M2 OPAL56:2

W2O:1 W2B:1 OPAL57:1
0M3 OPAL56:1

W3O:1 W3B:1 OPAL57:2
1M1 A1O:3 A1B:3

R1O:3 R1B:3 OPAL57:3
VOP:2 VDL:2 OPALWE:1

1M2 B1O:1 VB1B:1
A2O:1 A2B:1 OPAL57:1

2L1.5 B2O:2 B2B:2
VmA2O:1 VmA2B:1 OPAL58:1

2L2.5 B2O:1 VB2B:1
B3O:1 VB3B:1 OPAL58:1

2M1
VmA1O:1 VmA1B:1
VmR1O:1 VmR1B:1 OPAL57:1

2M2 A2O:1 A2B:1 OPAL58:1
2M3 B3O:1 VB3B:1 OPAL58:1

2R1.5 VmA2O:1 VmA2B:1
VmR1O:1 VmR1B:1 OPAL57:1

2R2.5 A3O:1 A3B:1 OPAL59:1
3L1.5 VmA2O:1 VmA2B:1 OPAL58:1

VmA3O:2 VmA3B:2 OPAL59:1
3L2.5 B3O:1 B3B:1 OPLA59:1

B4O:1 B4B:1 OPAL60:1
3M1 VmA2O:1 VmA2B:1

VmR2O:1 VmR2B:1 OPAL58:1
3M2 A3O:1 A3B:1

VmA3O:1 VmA3B:1 OPAL59:1
3M3 B4O:2 VB4B:2

rootBO:1 rootBB:1 OPAL60:1
3R1.5 VmA3O:1 VmA3B:1

VmR3O:1 VmR3B:1 OPAL59:1
3R2.5 VA3.5B:1

A3.5O:1 A3.5B:1 OPAL59:1
4L1.5 OPAL59:1

VmA3.5O:1 VmA3.5B:1 OPAL60:1
4L2.5 rootBO:1 rootBB:1

VmA4O:1 VmA4B:1 OPAL60:1
4M1 VmR3O:1

OM-G:5% VmR3B:1 OPAL59:1
4M2 VmA3.5O:1 VmA3.5B:1

VmR4O:1 VmR4B:1 OPAL60:1
4M3 A4O:1 VA4B:1 OPAL60:3

rootAO:1 rootAB:1 OPALAM:1
4R1.5

OPAL59:1
VmR3.5O:1 VmR3.5B:1 OPAL60:1

4R2.5 OPAL59:1
R3.5O:1 R3.5B:1 OPAL60:1

5M1 VmR3.5O:3 VmR3.5B:3
VmrootAO:1 VmrootAB:1 OPAL60:1

5M2
VmA4O:1 VmA4B:1 OPAL60:1

5M3 rootAO:3 rootAB:3 OPAL60:2
OM-O:1 O:1 OPALAM:1
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Shade of VITA 3D-Master vs. Vintage Halo Color Conversion Chart

with C,D color with Vm color
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VITA Vintage
3D-Master AL & ZR

1M1 A1+1/4 W3
1M2 B2
2L1.5 B2+1/4 B3
2L2.5 B3+1/3 B2
2M1 B1+1/2 OA-Y1

2M2 A2
2M3 B3+1/4 B2

2R1.5 A1+1/3 OA-Y1

2R2.5 A3
3L1.5 D3
3L2.5 B3
3M1 C1
3M2 B3+A2
3M3 B4

3R1.5 B2+1/3 OA-Y1

3R2.5 A3+1/4 A3.5
4L1.5 C3
4L2.5 A4
4M1 D3+1/3 OA-R2

4M2 D3+1/3 A3.5
4M3 A4+1/3 OA-R2

4R1.5 C2+OA-Y1

4R2.5 A3.5+1/3 OA-V3

5M1 1/4 A3+
3/4 C4+

1/3 OA-V3

5M2 A4+OA-V3

5M3 3/4 A4+
1/4B4+
OA-V3+
OA-R2

Shade of VITA 3D-Master vs. Shofu AL & ZR 
Color Conversion Chart

OA-Y1 - Opal Amber Yellow
OA-R2 - Opal Amber Red
OA-V3 - Opal Amber Violet
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